
APPETIZERS
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3.99Basket of Fries  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Pretzel Bread

6 Warm Pieces of Pretzel Bread,
Lightly Salted.  Served with Mustard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.99Onion Rings

 . . . . $5.99Crispy Zucchini Wedges
Fried Cornmeal Battered Wedges 
Served With Ranch Dressing.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4.29Potato Chips

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Egg Rolls
Six Pork Egg Rolls  Served with
Sweet & Sour Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.99*Chicken Fingers
Served Mild, Hot or Thai

+ Add French Fries $.99

 . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.99Mozzarella Sticks
Breaded & Deep Fried Mozzarella 
Served with Marinara Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.99*Chicken Wings
Served Hot, Mild or Thai

+ Add French Fries $.99 ½ Bucket (25)
$19.99  Full Bucket (50) $29.99

Shrimp Roll  $9.99
Six Jumbo Prawns Fried in Won Ton
Wraps.  Served with Thai Chili Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.49*Quesadilla
Large Grilled Flour Tortillas filled
with Cheese & Diced Green Chilies.
Served with Salsa & Sour Cream.

+ Add Chicken $1.99

*Street TacosA

3 Corn Tortillas Filled with Your Choice of Beef, Chicken or Pork, 
Topped with Cilantro, Diced Onion & Lime.  

Served with Salsa & Sour Cream.
$8.99

SALADS
Dinner Salad  $4.99

Tossed Fresh Greens, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion & Croutons.
+ Large with Shredded Cheddar Cheese $5.49 +

Crispy Ranch Salad  $11.99
Fresh Chopped Romaine, Diced Crispy Chicken Strips, Bacon Bits, Tomato, Red Onions,

Cheddar Jack Cheese.  Tossed with House Made Ranch Dressing

*Caesar Salad  $9.99
Romaine, Croutons & Grated Parmesan Cheese Tossed in Caesar Dressing

+ Add Chicken $1.99 +
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BURGERS
Half Pound Ground Chuck Patty.  

All Burgers and Sandwiches Served with Your Choice of French Fries or Homemade Chips.  
Add Onion Rings $1.99

*Classic Hamburger  $8.99
+ Cheese $.49
+ Add Bacon $.99

*Mushroom Burger  $9.99
Grilled Onions, Mushrooms & 
Swiss Cheese

*San Francisco Burger  $10.99
Grilled Parmesan Crusted
Sourdough Bread, 1000 Island
Dressing & Swiss Cheese

*Hangover Burger  $11.99
½ Pound Angus Beef  with Jack
Cheese, Two Eggs, Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato & Red Onions

SANDWICHES & MORE
Athenian Gyro  $9.99
Grilled Gyro Meat Wrapped in Pita
Bread with Lettuce, Tomato, Feta
Cheese, Onion & Cucumber Sauce.

*Chicken Club  $9.99
Triple Decker with Seasoned Grilled
Chicken Breast Layered with Bacon,
Lettuce & Tomato on Toasted
Sourdough.

*Chicken Sandwich  $8.99
Seasoned Grilled Chicken Breast,
Jack Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato & Red
Onions.  Served on Toasted Bun

BLT  $7.99
Sugar Cured Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato
& Mayo on Toasted Sourdough

+ Avocado $1.49

*California Dreamin'  $10.49
Sliced Grilled Chicken Breast Topped with Tomato, Avocado & Monterey Jack Cheese. 

Served on Grilled Sourdough

*Triple Crown Burgers
Mini Hamburger With American Cheese,

Fried Onions & Pickles

*Buffalo Sliders
Crispy Chicken Breast Patty Tossed in

Buffalo Sauce with Lettuce, Pepper Jack &
Ranch Dressing.

*Chicken Parmesan Sliders
Crispy Chicken Breast

With Provolone & Marinara
*Meatball Sliders

Marinara, Mozzarella & Fresh Basil

*Chicken Club Slider
Crispy Chicken, Bacon & Swiss
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SLIDERS - 2 for 7.99 - 3 FOR $9.99



PIZZA
Cheese Pizza

10" - $  9.99
16" - $11.99

Pepperoni Lovers
10" - $11.99
16" - $15.99

Margherita Pizza
Mozzarella, Tomato & Fresh Basil

10" - $  9.99
16" - $16.99

Meat Lovers
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham & Extra Cheese

10" - $12.99
16" - $16.99

Vegetarian
Green Pepper, Onion, Mushroom, 

Olive, Tomato & Extra Cheese
10" - $12.99
16" - $15.99

 

Supreme
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Mushroom, 

Olive, Green Pepper, Onion & Extra Cheese
10" - $13.99
16" - $17.99

Extra Toppings
10" - $1.00 each
16" - $1.50 each

DINNER
Served 5 PM - 11 PM

Add Salad $2.49

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.99*Chicken Fried Steak
Served with Homemade Mashed Potatoes, Smothered with Country Gravy

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $10.99Spaghetti & Meatballs
Homemade Meatballs & Meat Sauce.  Served with Garlic Bread.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.99Fish & Chips
Served with Tarter Sauce & Malt Vinegar.

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.99Fried Shrimp
Deep Fried Breaded Prawns & Fries, With Lemon & Cocktail Sauce

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $16.99*BBQ Baby Back Ribs
Slow Cooked in our own BBQ Sauce.  Served with Choice of French Fries or Waffle Fries.
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*"Thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef, eggs, fish, lamb, milk, poultry or shellfish 
reduces the risk of food borne illness.  Individuals with certain health

conditions may be at a higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or under cooked."



BREAKFAST
*2 Eggs Any Style  $5.99
Served with Potatoes & Toast
With Bacon or Sausage $7.99

*Gin Mill Scramble  $7.49
2 Eggs Scrambled with Diced Ham & Cheddar Cheese.  
Served with Potatoes & Toast.

*GM Breakfast Sandwich  $6.99
2 Eggs Any Style, Bacon or Sausage & American Cheese on Grilled Sourdough. 
Served with Potatoes.

*Breakfast Burrito  $6.99
Scrambled Eggs, Diced Ham, Green Peppers, Onions & Cheese.  Wrapped in a Flour Tortilla.
Served with Potatoes, Salsa & Sour Cream.

Chicken Fried Steak & Eggs  $9.99
Chicken Fried Steak, Country Gravy, 2 Eggs Any Style, Potatoes & Toast

Biscuits & Gravy  $7.99
Homestyle Biscuits & Gravy Served with Bacon or Sausage & Potatoes

OMELETS
All Omelets Served with Hash browns or Home Fries & Your Choice of Toast

*Plain or Cheese  $6.99
Cheddar, Pepper Jack, 

Swiss or American

*Denver Omelette  $8.49
Ham, Onions & Peppers

+ Cheese $.75 +

*Meat Monster   $8.99
Bacon, Sausage, Ham &  

Cheddar Cheese

*Seasons Harvest  $7.99
Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers, Tomato &

Cheddar Cheese

Sides
Toast   $1.50

*One Egg   $1.50
Hash Browns or Home Fries   $2.95

Bacon or Sausage   $2.95
Sliced Tomato   $2.00

 

Beverages
Coffee   $2.50

Milk   $2.75
Juice   $2.75

Tea (Hot or Iced)   $2.00
Soda (Pepsi Products)   $2.75
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